TERM DATES 2023/2024

Back from Summer break on Tuesday 5th September 2023
Half Term
	Monday 23rd October back on Monday 30th October 2023

Christmas Break
	Break up Tuesday 19th December 2023
Back on Monday 8th January 2024

Half Term
	Monday 12th February back on Monday 19th February 2024

Easter Break
	Break up on Thursday 28th March 2024
	Back on Monday 15th April 2024

Half Term
	Monday 27th May back on Tuesday 4th June 2024

Break up for Summer on Tuesday 23rd July 2024
